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Mayor
First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

|Joseph |Altomonte | 12/31/2019 |joseph.aItomonte@matawanborough.com
Chief Administrative Officer

| | | |
Chief Financial Officer

| Monica |Antista | | monica.antista@matawanborough.com
Municipal Clerk

| Karen |Wyn ne | |karen.wynne@matawanborough.com
Registered Municipal Accountant

| | | |
Governing Body Members

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

Linda Clifton 12/31/2016 lindaclifton11@yahoo.com

Joseph Urbano 12/31/2017 joseph.urbano@matawanborough.com

Michael Vergaretti 12/31/2018 michael.vergaretti@matawanborough.com

Nicholas Reeve 12/31/2018 nicolas.reeve@matawanborough.com

Donna Gould 12/31/2016 donnagould14@verizon.net

Michael Caldon 12/31/2017 m.caldon@aol.com




